

Lemoore Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 324 Lemoore, CA 93245

www.lemooreyouthsoccerleague.org

Dear Sponsor,

Thank you for taking the time to consider sponsoring our youth soccer team. Lemoore Youth Soccer League (LYSL) has provided a recreational youth soccer program for girls and boys between the ages of 3 and 16. LYSL is affiliated with California Youth Soccer Association (CYSA) a.k.a. Cal North and we have recognized the incredible untapped talent right here in our own backyard.

The Lemoore Youth Soccer League is a volunteer, non-profit organization, 501(c)(3) and we are devoted to providing a quality soccer program for all players, coaches, and families within our community. Our philosophy is to positively impact the development of youth in our community by providing soccer and life enriching opportunities to build character and promote sportsmanship and teamwork while achieving success at all levels. It is imperative to LYSL to stay focused and committed on safety, development, raise the level of soccer in our town, and of overall having fun! We encourage, inspire, and empower each player and coach to reach the highest level possible within the game and in life.

A volunteer board of directors and dedicated parent volunteers guide Lemoore Youth Soccer League. Our primary revenue source is registration fees paid by families, fundraising events, corporate sponsorships, and donations received from generous individuals and businesses. These funds help offset the cost of tournaments and equipment. Your support is greatly appreciated by the many volunteers who make these organizations succeed in providing a healthy and constructive activity for our youth.

## **Donation Options that are available:**

- 1. <u>Team Sponsorship:</u> You may choose to sponsor one of our teams. This includes specifying a team you would like to sponsor or allow LYSL to choose for you. Sponsoring a team will allow you to have the business name on the back of the uniforms. This sponsorship is \$250.00.
- 2. <u>Marketing Sponsorship:</u> By becoming a marketing sponsor LYSL will help advertise your company and market your business by displaying a banner with your logo at the complex as well as advertise your company/business on social media. LYSL will also invite you to be part of events that LYSL hosts throughout the year. This sponsorship is a minimum of \$300.00.
- 3. <u>Miscellaneous Donation:</u> Your generosity with this sponsorship will help our non-profit organization to operate on an annual basis. Operations include free events for our youth and standard costs that occur throughout the season. This donation will be used at the discretion of the LYSL Board of Directors. This sponsorship is a minimum of \$100.00.

Please take a moment to reflect on the positive impact your generous donation will have on local young men and women of Lemoore. It is our hope that you would be willing to sponsor a team in our league. Please return the attached form by August 1st. Thank you for your time and consideration. If you have any questions please don't hesitate to email or call.

Respectfully yours,

Lemoore Youth Soccer League (LYSL) Board of Directors 559.816.2275 lyslregistrar@gmail.com

## **Lemoore Youth Soccer League**



## **Sponsorship Form**

Sponsor/Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Contact Number:		
Email:		
Address:		
Sponsor Options (Please check all that apply):	☐ Team Sponsor: \$250.00/Team ☐ Marketing Sponsorship: Min. \$300.00 ☐ Misc. Donation: Min \$100.00	
Team Sponsorship Association: Complete preference information as it applies (if not applicable or no preference please write "N/A")	Coach Name: Player Name: Age Bracket (i.e. U8, U10): Circle One: Boys Girls Team Color (pending availability): Name of Sponsor as it should read on uniform:	

Please keep a copy of this form for your records and send a copy with your generous donation. Tax ID #77-0527992. No goods or services were provided in exchange for these donations. Sponsorship of LYSL does not give the sponsor any rights or responsibilities in the operation of the program or non-profit business. Sponsors shall have the right to use the following terms in advertisements: "2020 Sponsor of Lemoore Youth Soccer League" but not the right to use any logo of LYSL or the wording "Official".

Make checks payable to: Lemoore Youth Soccer League (LYSL) Mail checks to:

Lemoore Youth Soccer League P.O. Box 324 Lemoore , CA 93245